Class of 2024
(Ultimate Grad Company)

Seniors: Caps, gowns, announcements and rings.
Commons at Lunch

Place your order online at www.ultimategrad.com

09/13/23 Wednesday Sr. Orders
10/19/23 Thursday Sr. Orders

11/15/23 Wednesday Sr. Orders

12/14/23 Thursday FINAL Sr. Orders
01/24/24 Wednesday Late Sr. Orders
02/07/24 Wednesday Late Sr. Orders
03/06/24 Wednesday Late Sr. Orders
04/11/24 Thursday Late Sr. Orders
05/02/24 Thursday Late Sr. Orders

06/07/24 Thursday - Graduation Practice

EXtra caps, gowns, hats and tassels available at
graduation practice (CASH ONLY!)

Jim Grauel 241-1942 office
209-9006 cell or email Jimagrauel@gmail.com


http://www.ultimategrad.com/
Jimagrauel@gmail.com

